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Parent Support Group
Our Mission

parents, partners and friends,
To nurture the potential in every child through a home

- school partnership

Our Vision
To be avalued partners in the development of each 

KCPian child



PSG ACTIVITIES

DATE/TIME ACTIVITIES

5 Jan 18, Fri PSG Welcome Sec 1 Parents

3 Feb 18, Sat 1st PSG Meeting

9 Mar 18, Fri
PSG Supporting School Cross Country @ 

MacRitichie Reservoir

17 Mar 18, Sat
1st Father@School: Father & Child Bonding -

Bowling Game

7 Apr 18, Sat Parent & Child Bonding – Art Jamming

5 May 18, Sat
2nd Father@School: Father & Child Bonding 

– Rock Climbing

23 Jun 18, Sat 2nd PSG Meeting

PSG ACTIVITIES

DATE/TIME ACTIVITIES

29 Jun 18, Fri PSG Supporting School Youth Day Carnival

3 Aug 18, Fri PSG Supporting School Learning Journey

1 Sep 18, Sat
3rd Father@School: Father & Child Bonding –

Frisbee

8 Sep 18, Sat 3rd PSG Meeting

10 Nov 18, Sat
4th Father@School: Father & Child Bonding –

Floorball cum BBQ

17 Nov 18, Sat 4th PSG Meeting





Pacer Group

Refreshment Group

Water Point GroupParent Runner Team















FMS TALK

DATE/TIME ACTIVITIES

3 Feb, Sat FMS Talk – 1st FMS Talk (Goal setting for your teens)

3 Mar, Sat FMS Talk – 2nd FMS Talk/Bonding Activity - (Making Memories That Last)

21 Apr, Sat FMS Talk – 3rd FMS Talk - Talk for parents with special needs child

7 Jul, Sat FMS Talk - Triple P Level 2 Seminar 1 - Raising Responsible Teenagers

21 Jul, Sat FMS Talk - Triple P Level 2 Seminar 2 - Raising Competent Teenagers

4 Aug, Sat FMS Talk - Triple P Level 2 Seminar 3 - Getting Teenagers Connected






